
DAY DATE OPPONENT

VARSITY 

HOME/AWAY

VARSITY 

TIME MS MS TIME

Tues. Nov. 12 South GA Stem Charter School Home 6:00 MS 4:00

Fri. Nov. 15 Southland Academy Away 6:00 MS 4:00

Thurs. Nov. 21 Chess Academy Away 6:00 MS 4:00

Mon. Nov. 25 Terrell Academy  Away 5:30 NA NA

Tues. Nov. 26 Southland @ Terrell (Girls Only) Away 1:00 NA NA

Tues. Dec. 3 Twiggs Academy Away 6:00 MS 4:00

Thurs. Dec. 5 Covenant Academy Home 6:00 MS 4:00

Fri. Dec. 6 Central GA Arts Home 6:00 NA NA

Tues. Dec. 10 Georgia Christian School Home 6:00 MS 4:00

Thurs. Dec. 12 Citizens Christian Academy Home 6:00 MS 4:00

Fri. Dec. 13 Twiggs Academy Home 6:00 MS 4:00

Mon. Dec. 16 Citizens Christian Academy Away 6:00 MS 4:00

Fri. Dec. 20 Central GA Arts Away 6:00 NA NA

Fri. Jan. 3 Southland Academy Home 6:00 MS 4:00

Tues. Jan. 7 Highland Christian Academy Home 6:00 MS 4:00

Thurs. Jan. 9 Chess Academy Home 6:00 MS 4:00

Fri. Jan. 10 Grace Christian School Away 6:00 MS 4:00

Mon. Jan. 13 Covenant Academy Away 6:00 MS 4:00

Thurs. Jan. 16 South GA Stem Charter School Away 6:00 MS 4:00

Fri. Jan. 17 Westwood School Away 6:00 MS 4:00

Tues. Jan. 21 Fullington Academy Home 6:00 MS 4:00

Fri. Jan. 24 Highland Christian Academy Away 6:00 NA NA 

Tues. Jan. 28 Grace Christian School Home 6:00 NA NA

Thurs. Jan. 30 Georgia Christian School Away 6:00 NA NA

Sat. Feb. 1 MS Region Tournament Westwood NA MS TBA

Tues. Feb. 4 Westwood School Home 6:00 NA NA

Fri. Feb. 7 Fullington Academy Away 6:00 NA NA

Mon. Feb. 10 Region Tournament ABAC TBA NA NA

Tues. Feb. 11 Region Tournament ABAC TBA NA NA

Thurs. Feb. 12 Region Tournament ABAC TBA NA NA

Tues. Feb. 18 State Girls 1st Round TBA TBA

Wed. Feb. 19 State Boys 1st Round TBA TBA

Fri. Feb. 21 State Girls Quarterfinals TBA TBA

Sat. Feb. 22 State Boys Quarterfinals TBA TBA

Wed.-Sat. Feb. 26-Mar. 1 State Final Four TBA TBA
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